 High Current Ferrite Chip Bead - ZQ3K Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         07/10/2019
P0
1. Part No. Expression:
      Z Q 3 K 3 0 0 - R N - 1 0
(a) (b)(c)  (d)   (e)(f)   (g)

4. General Specifications:
(a) Operating Temp: -55°C to +150°C (Including self - temperature rise).
(b) Storage Temp: -55°C to +150°C (on board).
(c)  Products meet IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020D standard-MSL, level 1
(d) Temperature Rise.: 40°C Max. At Rated Current≧1A.
(e) Storage Condition (Component in its packaging)
i) Temperature: Less than 40°C.
ii) Humidity: 60% RH.
5. Electrical Characteristics:
Part Number Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
ZQ3K300 - RN - 10 30±25% 100 0.04 3000
ZQ3K800 - RN - 10 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
ZQ3K121 – RL - 10 120±25% 100 0.10 2000
ZQ3K151 - RL - 10 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
ZQ3K221 - RL - 10 220±25% 100 0.10 2000
ZQ3K301 - RJ - 10 300±25% 100 0.20 1000
ZQ3K471 - RJ - 10 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
ZQ3K601 - RJ - 10 600±25% 100 0.20 1000
 High Current Ferrite Chip Bead - ZQ3K Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         07/10/2019